Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lexie Coleman - (920919) - 1066 Swimmers - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.28
2:21.77
2:22.34
2:22.47
2:23.63
2:24.00
2:25.36
2:25.44
2:26.45
2:29.07
2:30.56
2:31.27
2:31.77
2:32.97
2:33.78
2:35.06
2:35.87
2:40.06
2:41.16
2:48.14
2:53.80
2:56.55
2:58.21
3:02.28

Swims in Date Order
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WA Pts

486
471
465
464
453
449
437
436
427
405
393
387
383
374
369
360
354
327
320
282
255
243
237
221

Round

Date

21/05/16
10/06/17
15/10/16
17/04/16
21/10117
25/10/15
02/07/17
24/09/17
24/05/15
13/06/15
26/10/14
04/01/15
28/09/14
24/04/14
20/09/14
25/05/14
01/03/14
01/12/13
27/10113
21/04/13
28/10/12
02/03/13
13/01/13
10/02/13

Meet

Hailsham Club Championships

Hailsham Club Champs 2017

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet
Littlehampton County Qualifier 2017

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Hailsham Club Championships 2015

Sussex County Winter Meet

Littlehampton Splash 2015

Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet
Hastings Seagull Club Championships
Hailsham Club Championships

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Sussex Development Galas

Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier
Sussex Development Meet

Sussex County Championships

Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser

Venue

Hailsham
Hailsham
Crawley
Walton-on-Thames
Crawley
Horsham
Hailsham
Arun
Felpham
Hailsham
Horsham
Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis
Hastings
Hailsham
Bognor Regis
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Feltham
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton

Horsham
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Club Swam Under Level

Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 3
Hastings 4
Hailsham 4
Hastings 3
Hastings 2
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 2
Hastings 2
Hastings 2
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:23.63 453 F 211017 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Hailsham 2
2:25.44 436 F 24/09/17 Littlehampton County Qualifier 2017 Arun Hailsham 3
2:25.36 437 F 02/07/17 Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet Hailsham Hailsham 4
2:21.77 471 F 10/06/17 Hailsham Club Champs 2017 Hailsham Hailsham 4
2:22.34 465 F 15/10/16  Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Hailsham 2
2:20.28 486 F 21/05/16 Hailsham Club Championships Hailsham Hailsham 4
2:22.47 464 F 17/04/16  Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016 Walton-on-Thames Hailsham 3
2:24.00 449 F 25/10/15 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015 Horsham Hailsham 2
2:29.07 405 F 13/06/15 Hailsham Club Championships 2015 Hailsham Hailsham 4
2:26.45 427 24/05/15  The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Hailsham 3
2:31.27 387 F 04/01/15 Littlehampton Splash 2015 Bognor Regis Hailsham 3
2:30.56 393 F 26/10/14  Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Hailsham 2
2:31.77 383 F 28/09/14 Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet Bognor Regis Hailsham 3
2:33.78 369 F 20/09/14 Hailsham Club Championships Hailsham Hailsham 4
2:35.06 360 25/05/14 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Bognor Regis Hastings 3
2:32.97 374 F 24/04/14 Hastings Seagull Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4
2:35.87 354 F 01/03/14 Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp Crawley Hastings 2
2:40.06 327 F 01/12/13  Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3
2:41.16 320 F 27/10/13  Sussex Development Galas Brighton Hastings 3
2:48.14 282 F 21/04/13 Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier Feltham Hastings 3
2:56.55 243 H 02/03/13 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hastings 2
3:02.28 221 F 10/02/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser Horsham Hastings 2
2:58.21 237 F 13/01/13 Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet Brighton Hastings 2
2:53.80 255 F 28/10/12 Sussex Development Meet Brighton Hastings 3
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